Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2349057

__ Vehicle Description

Cmai il

7 COACHMEN
MAKE: LEPRECHAUN SHIPTO
MODEL: |LPC319DSF ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: | LPA413707 et
VIN NO.: 1FDXE4FS4FDA16831

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
100 OBANION WAY

| ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

210-SUNSET SUNSET INTERIOFt COLOR

210-COCOA
210-6627-6

210-6838

210-10000-1
210-1585
210-2503-1
210-2503-1
210-1958

COCOA WOODGRAIN

LEPRECHAUN BANNER EDITION
STD CARMEL COLQRED HIGH GLOSS
FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS,CARMEL
FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, TINTED
WINDOWS,REAR LADDER,UPGRADED
SOFA,CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER (NOT
AVAIL. W/FRONT ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER),BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD MONITOR
& BACK UP CAMERA,PWR AWNING,LED EXT
LIGHTING,LED INT LIGHTING, POP-UP PWR
TOWER, TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE,50 GAL FRESH WATER, HITCH
& WIRE, SLIDE OUT AWNINGS,GLASS
SHOWER DOOR,ONAN GENERATOR,80"
LONG BED,NIGHT SADES,ROLLER BEARING
DRAWER GLIDES,AZDEL COMPOSITE
SIDEWALLS

LEPRECHAUN LUXURY PACKAGE

SIDE VIEW CAMERAS, DRIVER &
PASSENGER LEATHERETTE SEAT COVERS,
HEATED & REMOTE MIRRORS,CONVECTION
MICRO,WOOD GRAIN DASH
APPLIQUE,UPGRADED SERTA MATTRESS
(N/A ON 260DS) OR UPGRADED FOLDABLE
MATTRESS (260 ONLY),6 GAL GAS/ELEC E.I.
WTR HTR, DUAL COACH
BATTERIES,CABOVER & BEDROOM PWR
VENT FAN,HEATED TANK PADS

MOLDED FRONT CAP W/LED —

SPARE TIRE

SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT =~

SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT

EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER

1
1
1

= = b e

$0.00
$0.00
$3,625.00

$2,892.75

$398.75
$413.25
$375.55
$375.55
$143.55

Base Price

_Options

Suggested Retail

$89,320.00

$15,009.25

$104,329.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Invoice No: INV2349057

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030 FCM Da\, DLQ Sq , La
| R
COACHMEN

 MAKE: LEPRECHAUN SHIPTO  |MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
'MODEL: LPC319DSF ADDRESS: | 100 OBANION WAY
SERIAL NO.: | LPA413707 © | ALVARADO, TX 76009
VIN NO.: 1FDXE4FS4FDA16831

210-1431-2 EXTERIOR CAMP TABLE, SINK & REFER 1 $862.75
210-2105 ELECTRIC FIREPLACE 1 $427.75
210-843-1 DUAL RECLINERS! IPO DINETTE 1 $723.55
210-386-1 15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP 1 $572.75
210-812 AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION 1 $362.50
210-2494  COCKPIT TABLE | 1 $143.55
210-2491-1 39" TV/DVD ON ELECTRIC LIFT 1 $1,297.75
210-2369-3 EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER 1 $1,080.25
210-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
210-F FREIGHT 1 $1,122.00
210-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $175.00
210-T TOLLS ‘ 1 $17.00
Base Price - Options ‘Suggested Retail
$89,320.00 $15,009.25 ~ $104,329.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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