# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2349057

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

FCM021063416

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN LPC319DSF LPA413707 1FDXE4FS4FDA16831

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Installed B	y Manufactu	rer	
210-SUNSET	SUNSET INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
210-COCOA	COCOA WOODGRAIN	1	\$0.00	
210-6627-6	LEPRECHAUN BANNER EDITION STD CARMEL COLORED HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS, CARMEL FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, TINTED WINDOWS, REAR LADDER, UPGRADED SOFA, CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER (NOT AVAIL. W/FRONT ENTERTAINMENT CENTER), BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD MONITOR & BACK UP CAMERA, PWR AWNING, LED EXT LIGHTING, LED INT LIGHTING, POP-UP PWR TOWER, TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, 50 GAL FRESH WATER, HITCH & WIRE, SLIDE OUT AWNINGS, GLASS SHOWER DOOR, ONAN GENERATOR, 80" LONG BED, NIGHT SADES, ROLLER BEARING DRAWER GLIDES, AZDEL COMPOSITE SIDEWALLS	1,	\$3,625.00	
210-6838	LEPRECHAUN LUXURY PACKAGE SIDE VIEW CAMERAS, DRIVER & PASSENGER LEATHERETTE SEAT COVERS, HEATED & REMOTE MIRRORS, CONVECTION MICRO, WOOD GRAIN DASH APPLIQUE, UPGRADED SERTA MATTRESS (N/A ON 260DS) OR UPGRADED FOLDABLE MATTRESS (260 ONLY), 6 GAL GAS/ELEC E.I. WTR HTR, DUAL COACH BATTERIES, CABOVER & BEDROOM PWR VENT FAN, HEATED TANK PADS	1	\$2,892.75	
210-10000-1	MOLDED FRONT CAP W/LED	1	\$398.75	
210-1585	SPARE TIRE	1	\$413.25	
210-2503-1	SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT -	1	\$375.55	
210-2503-1	SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT	1	\$375.55	
210-1958	EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER	1	\$143.55	
Base Price	Options		Sugges	ted Retail
\$89,320.00	\$15,009.25		\$104	329.25

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2349057

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

FCM021063416

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN LPC319D\$F LPA413707 1FDXE4FS4FDA16831

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

210-1431-2	EXTERIOR CAMP TABLE, SINK & REFER	1	\$862.75
210-2105	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1	\$427.75
210-843-1	DUAL RECLINERS IPO DINETTE	1	\$723.55
210-386-1	15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP	1	\$572.75
210-812	AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION	1	\$362.50
210-2494	COCKPIT TABLE	1	\$143.55
210-2491-1	39" TV/DVD ON ELECTRIC LIFT	1	\$1,297.75
210-2369-3	EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	1	\$1,080.25
210-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
210-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,122.00
210-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$175.00
210-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$89,320.00	\$15,009.25	\$104,329.25

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD